ASR110/R1
10/02/2020

Species
BACK

BL WING

BL WING 1
BL WING 2
BL WING 3
BL WING 4
BREAM
BREAM 2
BREAM 3
BREAM 4
BREAMMIXED
BRILL 1
BRILL 2
BRILL 3
BRILL 4
BRILL 5
BRILL DAM
BRILLMX

CO WING 3
CO WING 4
COD 1

COD 2

COD 4

COD ROE
CODSLINK
COLEY 1
COLEYMX
CONGER 1
CONGER 2
CONGER 3
CRABCLAWS
CRABS HEN
CRABSCOCK
CRABSMX
CRAY
CUTTLE 1
CUTTLE 2
DAB 1

DAB 2
DABMX
DEAD
DOGMX
DORY 1
DORY 2
DORY 3
DORY 4
DORYMX
FLOUNDER
GURNARD 2
GURNARD 4
GURNARDMIX
GURNARDMX
HADDOCK 1
HADDOCK 2
HADDOCK MX
HAKE 2
HAKE 3
HAKE 4

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 10/02/2020

DEFRA

SKA
RIH
RIH
RIH
RIJH
RIJH
BRB
BRB
BRB
BRB
BRB
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
BLL
RIN
RIN
CoD
CoD
CoD
CoD
CoD
POK
POK
COE
COE
COE
CRE
CRE
CRE
CRE
CRW
CTL
CTL
DAB
DAB
DAB
CRE
SYC
JOoD
JoD
JOoD
JOD
JOD
FLE
GUX
GUX
GUX
GUX
HAD
HAD
HAD
HKE
HKE
HKE

Weight
935.00
5.90
105.90
149.10
121.10
43.80
21.10
1.20
7.50
11.10
6.70
339.60
227.70
385.30
397.30
22.90
35.60
1.60
16.40
79.10
30.80
16.70
8.00
6.60
10.00
11.70
3.20
79.90
32.60
24.20
44.30
52.80
89.20
45.00
0.10
31,176.70
3,548.90
5.10
21.00
7.40
4.80
6,869.00
5.70
5.00
28.30
59.20
5.10
84.10
114.50
3,455.60
1.80
6.10
195.20
11.70
5.80
70.00
104.00
351.40

SALES TYPE

All

< — — — WEEK

Ave

0.25
1.65
4.21
4.08
4.06
2.94
1.21
6.46
6.57
5.75
1.93
12.71
9.43
9.43
7.50
5.70
4.76
6.22
2.72
2.33
7.60
7.38
3.98
3.47
1.95
2.58
2.26
1.46
1.13
0.89
2.84
2.41
4.26
0.78
2.80
2.37
1.41
2.89
1.04
0.95
0.70
0.25
14.80
15.52
12.79
8.17
4.93
0.63
3.95
0.60
2.11
0.98
3.23
3.35
2.87
3.60
3.89
4.03



ASR110/R1
10/02/2020

Species
HAKE 5
HAKE 6
HAKE 7
HAKE DAM
HAKE MX
LEM 1

LEM 2

LEM 3

LEM 4

LEM 5
LEMMIXED
LING 1
LING 2
LING 3
LINGMIXED
MAC MX
MEGRIM 1
MEGRIM 2
MEGRIMMIXE
MEGRIMMX
MONK 1
MONK 2
MONK 3
MONK 4
MONK 5
MONK 6
MONK DAM
MONK MX
MONKMIXED
MONKSLINK
MULRED 1
MULRED 2
MULRED 3
MULREDMX
OCTOPUS
PLAICE 1
PLAICE 2
PLAICE 3
PLAICE 4
PLAICE 5
PLAICEMIXE
PLC DAM
POLL DAM
POLLOCK 2
POLLOCK 3
POLLOCK 4
POUTMIXED
POUTMX
POUTUNGUTT
SANDSOL1
SANDSOL2
SANDSOLMX
SCALLOP 1
SCALLOP2
SHA WING
SMHOUND 1
SMHOUND 2
SOLE 1

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd SALES TYPE All

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 10/02/2020

e — — DAY —— — — — > e — — — — WEEK
DEFRA Weight Ave Ave
HKE 594.00 3.96 3.96
HKE 694.20 3.48 3.48
HKE 89.10 2.71 2.71
HKE 172.10 2.39 2.39
HKE 80.80 2.75 2.75
LEM 155.60 10.72 10.72
LEM 188.00 11.13 11.13
LEM 339.90 10.48 10.48
LEM 876.40 3.87 3.87
LEM 495.30 1.18 1.18
LEM 13.60 3.28 3.28
LIN 78.90 2.25 2.25
LIN 70.00 1.70 1.70
LIN 34.10 0.81 0.81
LIN 17.10 1.50 1.50
MAC 2.40 4.78 4.78
LEZ 6.10 4.64 4.64
LEZ 5.10 4.44 4.44
LEZ 10.90 2.79 2.79
LEZ 2.00 2.93 2.93
ANF 22.40 13.77 13.77
ANF 237.40 14.17 14.17
ANF 730.30 10.18 10.18
ANF 627.10 9.41 9.41
ANF 858.90 7.66 7.66
ANF 125.40 4.82 4.82
ANF 28.60 5.56 5.56
ANF 1.70 6.65 6.65
ANF 4.90 8.12 8.12
ANF 83.30 5.08 5.08
MUR 4.70 12.03 12.03
MUR 25.80 8.75 8.75
MUR 74.20 7.58 7.58
MUR 6.90 4.19 4.19
OCT 3,314.80 1.98 1.98
PLE 424.90 3.27 3.27
PLE 643.60 2.95 2.95
PLE 867.70 2.43 2.43
PLE 994.40 1.83 1.83
PLE 1,262.00 1.31 1.31
PLE 31.50 0.53 0.53
PLE 20.20 0.49 0.49
POL 55.90 1.65 1.65
POL 762.00 3.45 3.45
POL 640.60 3.34 3.34
POL 42.70 2.97 2.97
BIB 81.30 0.40 0.40
BIB 2.60 0.21 0.21
BIB 3,482.70 0.45 0.45
S0S 29.50 9.47 9.47
SO0S 167.90 6.31 6.31
SO0S 2.40 2.93 2.93
SCE 420.84 3.36 3.36
SCE 4,866.12 2.07 2.07
SRX 7.60 1.39 1.39
SMD 628.40 1.32 1.32
SMD 185.90 1.14 1.14

SOL 291.70 13.24 13.24



ASR110/R1
10/02/2020

Species
SOLE 10
SOLE 2
SOLE 3
SOLE 4
SOLE 5
SOLE 6
SOLE 7
SOLE 8
SOLE 9
SOLE DAM
SOLEMIXED
SP WING
SP WING 3
SP WING 4
SPURDOG
SQUID 1
SQUID 2
SQUID MX
TH WING
TH WING 2
TH WING 3
TH WING 4
TOPE
TUBS 1
TUBS 2
TUR BRU 1
TUR BRU 2
TUR BRU 3
TUR BRU 4
TUR BRU 5
TUR BRU 6
TUR DAM 1
TUR DAM 2
TUR DAM 3
TUR DAM 4
TURBOT 1
TURBOT 2
TURBOT 3
TURBOT 4
TURBOT 5
TURBOT 6
TURBOT MIX
UND RAY 1
WHELKS
WHITING 1
WHITING 2
WHITING 3
WHITING 4
WHITING MX
WHITINGMX
WRASSE

Daily Total

Brixham Trawler Agents Ltd SALES TYPE All

DAILY FISH SALES REPORT FOR 10/02/2020

e — — DAY —— — — — > e — — — — WEEK
DEFRA Weight Ave Ave
SOL 62.70 8.28 8.28
SOL 450.90 17.16 17.16
SOL 372.70 18.09 18.09
SOL 586.10 17.87 17.87
SOL 367.40 15.77 15.77
SOL 471.40 12.48 12.48
SOL 499.20 11.04 11.04
SOL 419.10 10.66 10.66
SOL 109.20 9.58 9.58
SOL 2.00 6.50 6.50
SOL 57.30 7.35 7.35
RIM 2.30 1.25 1.25
RIM 61.10 4.13 4.13
RIM 106.90 2.91 2.91
DGS 15.20 2.86 2.86
SQC 1.70 10.84 10.84
SQC 40.70 10.21 10.21
SQC 88.60 8.74 8.74
RIC 3.30 3.16 3.16
R]IC 95.10 3.68 3.68
R]IC 248.70 3.72 3.72
RIC 407.20 2.89 2.89
GAG 70.10 1.05 1.05
GUX 236.70 4.64 4.64
GUX 474.40 3.87 3.87
TUR 6.70 14.50 14.50
TUR 22.50 14.84 14.84
TUR 12.30 15.37 15.37
TUR 53.40 12.24 12.24
TUR 37.80 10.14 10.14
TUR 8.40 8.07 8.07
TUR 9.50 14.80 14.80
TUR 5.20 13.86 13.86
TUR 3.70 13.96 13.96
TUR 2.80 11.93 11.93
TUR 27.60 22.22 22.22
TUR 91.30 20.58 20.58
TUR 82.20 18.73 18.73
TUR 243.60 14.76 14.76
TUR 316.60 12.32 12.32
TUR 72.50 10.73 10.73
TUR 1.60 6.52 6.52
RJU 196.50 1.63 1.63
WHE 13.00 1.50 1.50
WHG 307.70 2.50 2.50
WHG 155.70 1.58 1.58
WHG 150.90 1.26 1.26
WHG 148.70 0.50 0.50
WHG 2.70 1.00 1.00
WHG 5.50 0.24 0.24
WRA 1.20 0.28 0.28

82719.46 3.13

kkxkkkxkEnd of Report********



